

Product Specification

<b>Product Name</b>	The Party Selection ACG
<b>Product Description</b>	2 x Pineapple Bellini garnished with Pineapple Sugar 2 x Elderflower Gin Spritz garnished with Thyme Sugar 2 x Mandarin Aperol Spritz garnished with Orange Sugar 2 x Passionfruit Mojito garnished with Passionfruit Sugar
<b>Legal Name</b>	Alcoholic cocktail flavour gummies.
<b>Ingredients List</b>	
<p>Pineapple Bellini flavour alcoholic gummies. Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Vodka (10%), Ethanol (3%), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Flavourings, Peach Bitters, Grapefruit Bitters, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Freeze Dried Pineapple.</p> <p>Elderflower Gin Spritz flavour alcoholic gummies. Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Gin (10%), Ethanol (3%), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Flavouring, Natural Elderflower Flavouring, Grapefruit Bitters, Tonic Bitters, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Dried Thyme, Lemon Oil.</p> <p>Mandarin Spritz flavour alcoholic gummies. Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Vodka (10%), Ethanol (3%), Aperol (3%), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Flavouring, Grapefruit Bitters, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Dried Orange Pieces, Natural Mandarin Flavouring.</p> <p>Passionfruit Mojito flavour alcoholic gummies. Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Rum (10%), Ethanol (3%), Gelling Agent (Pectin), Natural Passion Fruit Flavouring, Flavourings, Natural Mojito Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Freeze Dried Passion Fruit, Mint Oil.</p>	
<b>Product Warnings</b>	N/A
<b>Allergen Warnings</b>	May contain Rye (Gluten).
<b>Dietary Statements</b>	Suitable for vegans. Natural colours and flavours only.
<b>Alcohol ABV</b>	7% ABV
<b>Product Weight</b>	112g (8 x 14g)
<b>Product Storage Instructions</b>	Store in a cool, dry place.
<b>Country of Origin</b>	Manufactured in the Netherlands for Smith & Sinclair Ltd., London, SE16 4RP.
<b>Child Warning</b>	Contains alcohol. 18+
<b>Usage Instructions</b>	N/A
<b>Best Before Location</b>	N/A

No GMO ingredients or derivatives are contained.

Nutritional Information		Average Values Per 100 g / ml	Average Values Per serving 14g	Source of data
Energy	(kJ)	1071	150	Calculated
Energy	(kcal)	252	35	Calculated
Fat	(g)	<0.1	<0.1	Calculated
Saturates	(g)	<0.1	<0.1	Calculated
Carbohydrate	(g)	49.0	6.9	Calculated
Sugars	(g)	33.4	4.7	Calculated
Fibre	(g)	0.7	0.1	Calculated
Protein	(g)	<0.1	<0.1	Calculated
Sodium	(g)	0.118	0.0165	Calculated
Salt	(g)	0.295	0.0413	Calculated

**Dietary & Allergen Information**

	Present in product (Yes or No)	Used on the same processing line / equipment (Yes or No)	Used in the same factory (Yes or No)
Sesame Seeds or Sesame Seed derivatives			
Milk, Milk derivatives or Milk based Dairy ingredients (all species)			
Wheat, or Wheat derivatives			
Gluten or Cereals containing Gluten		x	
Egg or Egg derivatives (all species)			
Fish or Fish derivatives (excluding Crustaceans and Molluscs)			
Crustacea, or their derivatives			
Molluscs, or their derivatives			
Soya, or Soya derivatives			
Sulphur Dioxide or Sulphites			
Mustard			
Celery/Celeriac or derivatives			
Maize or Maize derivatives			
Lupin or Lupin derivatives			
Peanuts & Other Nuts and derivatives			

**Nut Allergen Status Statement:**

This product contains nuts.	
There are no nuts in this recipe and there are no nuts on site, however we cannot guarantee that the raw materials entering the site are nut free.	Yes
There are no nuts in this recipe and it is made in a nut free area, however the factory uses nuts and we cannot guarantee that the raw materials entering the factory are nut free.	

<p>There are no nuts in this recipe, however this product was made on equipment that, before cleaning, made products containing nuts and we cannot guarantee that the raw materials entering the factory are nut free.</p>	
--	--

<p><b>Packaging Information</b></p>	
<p>Primary Unit</p>	<p>Per Sweet:                      Weight: 14g                      Dimensions: 80 x 45mm                      Per Pack:                      Weight: 112g                      Dimensions: 190 x 55 x 105mm</p>